ECO
TRI COLOUR PANEL
VERSION 10/07/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

LEDVANCE | Eco Tri Colour Panel
3
ORDERING CODES - Eco Tri Colour Panel
1	 The Rated Lumen outputs are specified @4000K/5700K. Lumen outputs @3000K is 8% less than the above rated lumen outputs respectively.
*Denotes of Model Number: L-LEDVANCE; PANE-Panel Eco; 20/38/49W:20/38/49 Watt; 306-300*600; 606-600*600; 312-300*1200; 612-600*1200
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
Eco Tri Colour Panel
LPANE20W306 4099854618468
ECO TC PANEL 20W 2000LM
3K/4K/5.7K FLICKERFREE UGR22 IP40
L595XW295XH32MM
20 2000
3000/
4000/
5700
110 100 595 295 32
LPANE38W606 4099854618475
ECO TC PANEL 38W 3800LM
3K/4K/5.7K FLICKERFREE UGR22 IP40
L595XW595XH32MM
38 3800
3000/
4000/
5700
110 100 595 595 32
LPANE38W312 4099854618482
ECO TC PANEL 38W 3800LM
3K/4K/5.7K FLICKERFREE UGR22 IP40
L1195XW295XH32MM
38 3800
3000/
4000/
5700
110 100 1195 295 32
LPANE49W612 4099854618499
ECO TC PANEL 49W 4900LM
3K/4K/5.7K FLICKERFREE UGR22 IP40
L1195XW595XH34MM
49 4900
3000/
4000/
5700
110 100 1195 595 34
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description
SURFACE MOUNT FRAME
LPANSMF0306 4099854649707 PANEL SURFACE MOUNT FRAME ONE-PIECE L600*W355*H66MM 600 355 66
LPANSMF0606 4099854246760 PANEL SURFACE MOUNT FRAME ONE-PIECE L600*W655*H66MM 600 655 66
LPANSMF0312 4099854246746 PANEL SURFACE MOUNT FRAME ONE-PIECE L1200*W355*H66MM 1200 355 66
LPANSMF0612 4099854649721 PANEL SURFACE MOUNT FRAME ONE-PIECE L1200*W655*H66MM 1200 655 66
PLASTER CEILING RECESSED KITS
LDVPANRECESSK0306 4058075737501 LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0306 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 634 334 38
LDVPANRECESSK0606 4058075737563 LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0606 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 634 634 38
LDVPANRECESSK0312 4058075737594 LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0312 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 1234 234 38